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Lens cleaning towelettes 100 pieces

-
e

uvex

m% 100

Order data

Order number 096690
GTIN 4031101125831
[tem class 04U
Description

Version:

Silicone-free moist lens cleaning towelettes. Especially suitable for cleaning all viewing lenses
— does not attack the coating (anti-misting, anti-scratch etc.). Not anti-static.

Thus ideally suitable for use as a glasses lens cleaning cloth. In combination with the wall
attachment bracket for moist cleaning wipes No. 096691 the lens cleaning cloths can also be
positioned for easy and handy access.

Content:

100 pieces in a cardboard box, individually packed.

Technical description

Number of wipes 100
Type of product Lens cleaning
Accessories
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Storage box
Storage box
Plastic pump Type

Glasses cleaning station

Wall attachment bracket for moist lens cleaning towelettes

Cleaning paper

Cleaning fluid Type

096921
096920
096699
096694
096691
096696
096698
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