## Data sheet

# uvex

Lens cleaning towelettes 100 pieces



## Order data

Order number	096690
GTIN	4031101125831
Item class	04U

# Description

#### Version:

Silicone-free moist lens cleaning towelettes. Especially suitable for cleaning all viewing lenses – does not attack the coating (anti-misting, anti-scratch etc.). Not anti-static. Thus ideally suitable for use as a glasses lens cleaning cloth. In combination with the wall attachment bracket for moist cleaning wipes No. 096691 the lens cleaning cloths can also be positioned for easy and handy access.

#### **Content:**

100 pieces in a cardboard box, individually packed.

# **Technical description**

Number of wipes	100
Type of product	Lens cleaning

## Accessories

Storage box	096921
Storage box	096920
Plastic pump Type	096699
Glasses cleaning station	096694
Wall attachment bracket for moist lens cleaning towelettes	096691
Cleaning paper	096696
Cleaning fluid Type	096698